WEB
04/2020
Modular handle for aluminium profiles
Ends and tubes for
creating custom handles
ETP
- Interchangeable ends

On request
50+
-5%
1+
List
Qty
Disc.
DISCOUNTS
Weight Prix Uni.
Références For screw A L B (g) 1 à 49
End
ETP-B M8 - - - 69,8 7,71 €
End cap
ETP-B-CAP - - - - 52 3,45 €
Anodised aluminium tube
ETP-200/AA - 200 70 240,8 17 6,51 €
ETP-300/AA - 300 170 340,8 42 9,79 €
ETP-400/AA - 400 270 440,8 67 13,06 €
ETP-500/AA - 500 370 540,8 91 16,35 €
Stainless steel tube
ETP-200/SS - 200 70 240,8 51 16,35 €
ETP-300/SS - 300 170 340,8 124 24,52 €
ETP-400/SS - 400 270 440,8 197 31,06 €
ETP-500/SS - 500 370 540,8 270 39,25 €
Cap
End
Our other products
FBL6000_K13